Beker van Vlaanderen — pupillen/miniemen jongens — schiftingen —
match —zondag 17/4/2016 — Huizingen - 16234

80m horden 0,84m  Min Heren Uur=13:34

Reeks:1
1 4103 Holemans Cas VAC 16.52 04 8p
2 4516 Uyttersprot Lars VITA 16.63 03 7p
3 3771 Van Acker Lander ZA 16.77 03
4 4809 Meert Mats DAC 17.13 04
5 4105 Lievens Casper VAC 18.06 04
6 4967 Martens Senne ACP 18.26 03 6p
7 4615 Uyttenhove Lander DAC 18.29 04

Reeks:2
1 5007 De Wulf Pablo DAC 13.53 03 13p
2 4368 Spits Jasper OEH 14.51 04 11p
3 3797 De Winne Emile ZA 14.59 03 10p
4 4786 Cimanga Jessy-Campbell OEH  16.05 03
5 4719 Bettens Victor EA 16.44 03 9p
6 3820 Carpentier Kilian ACP 18.60 03

4619 Boelaert Nick DAC NG 03

60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Heren Uur=13:57

Reeks:1
1 543 Van Den Bossche Senne VITA 12.21 05 10p
2 1276 Vergels Driss DAC 12.62 05
3 1278 Van Cutsem Lars DAC 13.36 06
4 1297 Sillah Mahmed EA 13.59 06
5 183 Vermeulen Yarne ZA 14.28 06 5p
6 1691 Vandermaelen Dylan OEH 17.65 05

1669 Tubbe Mauro OEH NA 06

Reeks:2
1 1262 Huysmans Nolan OEH 12.66 06 8p
2 2155 Delcour Wonne DAC 13.26 05
3 2052 BrynaertYann OEH 13.42 05
4 233 Carpentier Bjarne ACP 14.27 06 6p
5 902 Boon Jarne OEH 16.34 06
6 346 De Feyter Tycho EA 16.55 05
7 237 Everdepoel Robin VAC 17.15 06

Reeks:3
1 859 Larmuseau Jonas ACG 11.77 05 13p
2 1298 Creemers Stan VAC 12.19 05 11p
3 1279 Haest Maxime DAC 1253 05 9p
4 350 De Winter Noah EA 13.12 05 7p
5 1834 Zimmermann Bern DAC 13.19 06
6 1057 Vyncke Ingmar OEH 14.19 05
7 1918 Van Damme Kjel DAC 17.15 06

verspringen Pup Heren Uur=15:29
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350
1279
1642
330
183
348
1455
1262
237
1782
2083
906
1055
1123
2075
1406
354
352
1357
1276
1278
331
351
1741
904
353
1273
1646
1977
1882
1291
1910
2084
558
557
235
1536
1051
344
1918

kogelstoten 3,000kg

1

OCooONOTULLPdWN

[any
o

3939
4418
5142
5088
3942
3645
3933
5053
4897
4806

De Winter Noah EA

Haest Maxime DAC
Van Neygen Zeno DAC
De Cremer Chiel ACP
Vermeulen Yarne ZA
Van Riet Bert EA
De Velder Mathijs OEH
Huysmans Nolan OEH
Everdepoel Robin VAC
Eeman Roel ACG
Moons Arvid VITA
Vermaut Ben OEH
Govaert Kobe OEH
Van Steenberghe Xander
De Kegel Felix EA
Lobela Logan EA
De Nijs Senne EA

Moerenhout Oskaar
Van Der Vinne Jorben

Vergels Driss DAC
Van Cutsem Lars DAC
Janquart Jules ACP
Imberechts Josse EA
Odevaert Ethan ZA
Thoré Vital OEH
Van Keer Jaan EA
Kerremans Kobe DAC
Mostin Aiko OEH
De Mesmaeker Jorrik
Vermaanen Mika DAC
Van Extergem Raf EA
Rogge Cruz lan DAC
Moons Kaelan VITA
De Cat Karsten VAC
Lievens Daan VAC
Maessen Tibau VAC
Fobe Alexandre DAC
Libberecht Thomas ACG
Imberechts Jago EA
Van Damme Kjel DAC

Min Heren Uur=15:15

Broeckaert Cédric EA
De Cruyenaere Stan OEH
Kouloumpis Timon DAC
Pringier Luka VAC
D'haese Yilco EA
Verdickt Bo VITA
Toussaint Lasse EA
Dewinter Alex DAC
Brichau Ruben OEH

Verstuyf Kamiel DAC

4.07m
3.87m
3.77m
3.67m
3.63m
3.59m
3.57m
3.51m
3.48m
3.48m
3.44m
3.41m
3.38m
VITA
3.32m
3.27m
3.25m
EA
OEH
3.14m
3.11m
3.07m
3.06m
3.01m
3.00m
2.97m
2.92m
2.88m
OEH
2.82m
2.82m
2.78m
2.78m
2.75m
2.66m
2.52m
2.50m
2.44m
1.84m
GP

8.49m
8.06m
7.93m
7.55m
7.29m
7.19m
7.18m
6.99m
6.90m
6.86m

3.32m

3.21m
3.14m

2.88m

05
05
05
05
06
05
06
06
06
05
05
06
05

06
06
06

05
06
05
05
06
06
06
06
06

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
05
06
06
06

04
03
03
03
04
03
04
03
04
04

13p
11p

10p
9p

8p
7p

6p
5p

05

06
06

05

13p
11p
10p
9p

8p
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5145 Royemans Paulo
3820 Carpentier Kilian
4814 Bodson Toon
3943 Matthijs Maarten
4588 Rousseau Luca
5380 Miichiels Tijs

4785 Deknopper Kamil
4618 Decuyper Lukas
4987 De Geeter Jaspeer
4417 Geerts Gilian
4985 Odevaert Milan
5141 Boitquin Raphael
4328 Vanderpoorten Robin
4620 Boelaert Robbe

Min Heren Uur=15:47
5249 Ledegen Siebe
5006 Vandekeere Viktor
4135 Bultot Elias
4091 Gijssels Aiko
4369 Tordeur Antoine
4242  Coppens William
5004 Gijsens Jippe
5255 Hemerijckx Milan

3937 Bombole Mbenga Alvin

4587 Rawoe Arthur
3934 StasJacob
4306 Muyshondt Milan

DAC
ACP
DAC
EA
DAC
EA
OEH
DAC
ZA
OEH
ZA
DAC

DAC

EA
DAC
ZA
VITA
OEH
VAC
DAC
VITA

DAC
EA
VAC

4786 Cimanga Jessy-Campbell

4967 Martens Senne

Pup Heren Uur=15:01
1849 Thonon Sven
1156 Smis Pieter
1848 Wyns Rune

ACP

DAC
VAC
DAC

757 Vander Schueren Artuur

760 Steppe Viktor
1750 Benijts Tristan
751 Coppens Quinten
438 Soetaert Wieland
2052 BrynaertYann
345 Depoortere Xando
177 Savat Tor

1669 Tubbe Mauro
1533 Nougon Ezra

ZA
DAC
VAC
ZA
OEH
EA
ZA
OEH
DAC

1294 Menda Niembo Quentin

1091 Vreven Wout
1226 Nekkebroek Gilles
1834 Zimmermann Bern

OEH
DAC

1591 Paulo Cristo Manu André

990 Taillieu Aldo
1296 Saerens Wout

ACP
EA

6.70m
6.65m
6.24dm
5.58m
5.51m
5.39m
5.37m
5.29m
5.10m
5.04m
4.49m
4.27m
ACG 3.69m
NG

1.55m
1.40m
1.35m
1.25m
1.20m
1.20m
1.20m
1.20m
EA 1.20m
1.20m
1.10m
1.10m
OEH 1.10m
1.10m

36.74m
32.82m
32.62m
ZA 31.40m
30.15m
27.41m
27.27m
26.75m
26.32m
26.15m
26.03m
25.95m
25.58m
EA 24.66m
24.46m
23.95m
DAC 23.50m
ATLE 23.30m
23.25m
21.01m

03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
03
03
03

03

03
03
04
03
04
03
03
04

04
04
04

03

05
06
05

05
05
06
06
05
06
06
06
05

05
05

06
06

7p

6p

03

13p
11
10
7,5p
7,5p

04

03
6p

13p
11p

05

9p
8p

06

06
05
6p

10p

/p



21
22
23
24
25
26

300 meter
Reeks:1
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80 meter
Reeks:1

Noou b wNR

Reeks:2

NooupbwNPE

Reeks:3

u b WN -

1914 Du Rangh Juanes
1867 Dendooven Esteban
322 Kerckhoven Remco
1280 Salamone Leandro
1470 Coppens Lars

243 Spreutels Joran
2197 Bahaid Ayoub

1090 Vastiau Senne

Min Heren Uur=14:20

5299 Frimout Mattijs
4369 Tordeur Antoine
3771 Van Acker Lander
3934 Stas Jacob

DAC

DAC
ACG
VAC
ATLE
OEH

OEH
OEH
ZA
EA

4767 Van Nieuwenhove Hannes

4306 Muyshondt Milan

5007 De Wulf Pablo
4814 Bodson Toon
5306 De VoslJens
4091 Gijssels Aiko
3820 Carpentier Kilian
3940 Dewit Bram

Min Heren Uur=14:59

VAC

DAC
DAC
DAC
VITA
ACP
EA

5332 Ogbeide Ehijele Jeremie

4807 De Pauw Marnix
4236 Walschot Arne
3645 Verdickt Bo
4549 Pollet Wout

DAC
ACP
VITA
VAC

4767 Van Nieuwenhove Hannes

4328 Vanderpoorten Robin
4294  Zairi Noam

4103 Holemans Cas
4106 Lievens Mathis
5255 Hemerijckx Milan
5371 De Leenheer Nick
4909 El Yaakoubi Walid
5380 Miichiels Tijs
3940 Dewit Bram

3937 Bombole Mbenga Alvin

4618 Decuyper Lukas
4587 Rawoe Arthur
4987 De Geeter Jaspeer
5141 Boitquin Raphael

ACP

VAC
VAC
VITA
VITA
ATLE
EA
EA

DAC
DAC

DAC

20.75m
VITA
ACP
17.35m
17.01m
12.94m
GP
NG

47.69
48.25
50.12
51.02
ACG

54.18

44.63
47.94
49.75
51.69
53.88
56.47

DAC
11.10
11.76
12.42
12.69
ACG
ACG
NG

11.78
12.39
12.69
12.77
13.53
13.98
14.58

EA

12.49
12.72
12.74
13.18

19.76m
19.60m

53.10

11.02

12.91
13.23

11.82

06

06
06
06
06
05

03
04
03
04

04

03
03
03
03
03
04

04
04
03
04

04

04
04
04
03
03
04
04

04
04
04
03

05
05

4p

11p
10p
9
04
5p

13p

8p

6p

03

8p
6p

04
03

7p

4p

04

5p

7p

Sp



6 4813 Cattrysse Sorian DAC
7 4861 Ben Ayad Bilal ATLE
Reeks:4
1 4999  Slaus Robbert DAC
2 5007 De Wulf Pablo DAC
3 4135 Bultot Elias ZA
4 4368  Spits Jasper OEH
5 3935 Van Den Broeck Bert
6 3770 T'siobbel Maxime ZA
7 4623 De Rijcke Johannes EA
8 4806 Verstuyf Kamiel DAC
kogelstoten 2,000kg  Pup Heren Uur=16:25
1 1298 Creemers Stan VAC
2 1279 Haest Maxime DAC
3 1216 Frére Louis ACG
4 1294 Menda Niembo Quentin
5 1848 Wyns Rune DAC
6 1123 Van Steenberghe Xander
7 1750 Benijts Tristan DAC
8 757 Vander Schueren Artuur
9 904 Thoré Vital OEH
10 1533 Nougon Ezra DAC
11 353 Van Keer Jaan EA
12 1357 Van Der Vinne Jorben
13 1867 Dendooven Esteban
14 331 Janquart Jules ACP
15 1585 Azibi Kacem ATLE
16 1849 Thonon Sven DAC
17 760 Steppe Viktor ZA
18 346 De Feyter Tycho EA
19 1226 Nekkebroek Gilles DAC
20 1470 Coppens Lars ACG
21 1916 Stocké Guillaume DAC
22 235 Maessen Tibau VAC
23 351 Imberechts Josse EA
24 1292 Van Extergem Warre
25 243 Spreutels Joran VAC
26 1051 Libberecht Thomas ACG
27 1296 Saerens Wout EA
28 1291 Van Extergem Raf EA
29 438 Soetaert Wieland ZA
60 meter Pup Heren Uur=15:55
Reeks:1
1 543 Van Den Bossche Senne
2 751 Coppens Quinten VAC
3 2083 Moons Arvid VITA
4 2084 Moons Kaelan VITA
5 235 Maessen Tibau VAC
6 1591 Paulo Cristo Manu André

14.04
16.00

10.84
10.86
11.13
11.31
EA

11.89
11.96
12.62

8.56m
8.23m
8.04m
EA
7.00m
VITA
6.61m
ZA
6.23m
5.95m
5.84m
OEH
VITA
5.78m
5.72m
5.65m
5.52m
5.24m
5.23m
5.08m
5.05m
5.04m
4.68m
EA
4.64m
4.60m
4.49m
3.88m
3.48m

VITA
9.46
9.46
10.16
10.33
ATLE

11.72

7.12m

6.93m

6.49m

5.81m
5.80m

4.67m

9.40

10.38

04
03

03
03
04
04

04
03
04

05
05
05

05

05

06
05
06

05
06
05
05
05
05
06
05
06
05

06
06
06
06
06

06
05
06
06

13p

11p
10p
03

13P
11p
10
06

05
05

6p

06
05
5p
4p

06

05

05

9p

9p
8p

7p

9p

5p



Reeks:2

Reeks:3

Reeks:4

Reeks:5

Reeks:6

Reeks:7
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coONO UL A WN B

1

1910
243

1916
354
1977
233
558
1455
1585
2197

1292
1691
1914
1646
1536
344

1296

351
1280
353
1291
904
1357
354

1297
902

352

1406
1273
1055
1849

236
1533
345
1918
906
177
1741
1882

1298

Rogge Cruz lan
Spreutels Joran

Stocké Guillaume

De Nijs Senne

De Mesmaeker Jorrik
Carpentier Bjarne

De Cat Karsten

De Velder Mathijs
Azibi Kacem

Bahaid Ayoub

Van Extergem Warre
Vandermaelen Dylan
Du Rangh Juanes
Mostin Aiko

Fobe Alexandre
Imberechts Jago
Saerens Wout

Imberechts Josse
Salamone Leandro
Van Keer Jaan

Van Extergem Raf
Thoré Vital

Van Der Vinne Jorben
De Nijs Senne

Sillah Mahmed
Boon Jarne
Moerenhout Oskaar
Lobela Logan
Kerremans Kobe
Govaert Kobe
Thonon Sven

Dehaen Pierre
Nougon Ezra
Depoortere Xando
Van Damme Kjel
Vermaut Ben
Savat Tor
Odevaert Ethan
Vermaanen Mika

Creemers Stan

DAC
VAC

DAC
EA

ACP
VAC
OEH
ATLE
ATLE

DAC
OEH
DAC
EA
EA

EA
DAC
EA
EA
OEH

EA

EA
OEH

EA

DAC
OEH
DAC

VAC
DAC
EA
DAC
OEH
ZA
ZA
DAC

VAC

10.69
11.09

9.25
9.89
OEH
10.39
10.50
10.58
11.04
11.69

EA
OEH
10.64
10.64
11.30
11.41
12.78

9.81
10.12
10.18
10.26
10.52
OEH
NG

9.83
9.89
EA
10.03
10.07
10.08
10.23

9.52
9.89
9.92
9.96
9.98
10.10
10.25
10.31

8.92

10.08

10.40
10.51

10.75

9.96

06
06

05
06

06
06
06
06
06

06
06
05
06
06

05
06
06
06
06

06

06
06

06
06
05
05

06
05
06
06
06
06
06
06

05

05
4p

06
05

6p

06

06

13p
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1919
1642
1782
1216
760

1262
348

1642
183
859
350
1919
237
348
2155
330
1057
906
543
1406
331
2075
558
233
902
1834
1156

Viceroy Loic

Van Neygen Zeno
Eeman Roel
Frére Louis
Steppe Viktor
Huysmans Nolan
Van Riet Bert

Pup Heren Uur=16:56
Van Neygen Zeno
Vermeulen Yarne
Larmuseau Jonas
De Winter Noah
Viceroy Loic
Everdepoel Robin
Van Riet Bert
Delcour Wonne
De Cremer Chiel
Vyncke Ingmar
Vermaut Ben

DAC
DAC
ACG
ACG
ZA

OEH
EA

DAC
ZA

ACG
EA

DAC
VAC
EA

DAC
ACP
OEH
OEH

Van Den Bossche Senne

Lobela Logan
Janquart Jules

De Kegel Felix

De Cat Karsten
Carpentier Bjarne
Boon Jarne
Zimmermann Bern
Smis Pieter

Min Heren Uur=16:40

4368
3797
5332
5142
4999
4807
3935
4516
5249
5306
4623
4809
5004
4091
4393
3770
4242
4236
4719
4394
3825

Spits Jasper
De Winne Emile

EA
ACP
EA
VAC
ACP
OEH

VAC

OEH
ZA

Ogbeide Ehijele Jeremie

Kouloumpis Timon
Slaus Robbert

De Pauw Marnix
Van Den Broeck Bert
Uyttersprot Lars
Ledegen Siebe

De Vos Jens

De Rijcke Johannes
Meert Mats
Gijsens Jippe
Gijssels Aiko

De Greef Tommy
T'siobbel Maxime
Coppens William
Walschot Arne
Bettens Victor

De Greef Jordi
Vanhaecht Briek

DAC
DAC
DAC

VITA
EA
DAC
EA
DAC
DAC
VITA
OEH
ZA
VAC
ACP
EA
OEH
VAC

8.94
9.19
9.29
9.36
9.57
9.71
9.83

1.30m
1.25m
1.20m
1.20m
1.15m
1.15m
1.10m
1.10m
1.10m
1.10m
1.00m
VITA

1.00m
1.00m
1.00m
1.00m
1.00m
1.00m
DAC

GP

4.84m
4.68m
DAC
4.33m
4.32m
4.28m
EA
4.26m
4.22m
4.17m
4.09m
4.04m
3.93m
3.84m
3.77m
3.72m
3.70m
3.65m
3.62m
3.51m
3.50m

1.00m

1.00m

4.49m

4.27m

05
05
05
05
05
06
05

05
06
05
05
05
06
05
05
05
05
06

06
05
06
06
06
06

06

04
03

03
03
04

03
03
03
03
04
03
03
03
04
03
04
03
04
04

11p
10p

8p
7p

13p
11p
10
9p

8p
7p
6p

05 5p

06

13p
11p
03 10p

03 9p
8p

7p
6p
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24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

speerwerpen 400g

1

OCoOoONOOULL B WN

b
= O

12
13
14
15
16
17
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19
20
21
22
23
24

150 meter
Reeks:1

u b WN -

Reeks:2
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4767 Van Nieuwenhove Hannes

5371 De Leenheer Nick
4587 Rawoe Arthur
4106 Lievens Mathis
4985 Odevaert Milan
4987 De Geeter Jaspeer

5054 Vanhaelewyck Quentin

4813 Cattrysse Sorian
3940 Dewit Bram
4785 Deknopper Kamil

5373 Torfs Viktor

3939 Broeckaert Cédric
5088 Pringier Luka

5006 Vandekeere Viktor
4418 De Cruyenaere Stan
5320 Vreven Dries

5053 Dewinter Alex
3771 Van Acker Lander
3943 Matthijs Maarten
3645 Verdickt Bo

4615 Uyttenhove Lander
4105 Lievens Casper
5306 De VoslJens

4814 Bodson Toon

3933 Toussaint Lasse
3934 StasJacob

5145 Royemans Paulo
4588 Rousseau Luca
4806 Verstuyf Kamiel
4239 Bosmans Arne
4909 El Yaakoubi Walid
3942 D'haese Yilco

4468 Van Trimpont Sverre
4861 Ben Ayad Bilal

Min Heren Uur=16:22

Min Heren Uur=16:14

VITA
DAC
VAC
ZA
ZA

DAC
EA
OEH

ACP
EA
VAC
DAC
OEH
OEH
DAC
ZA
EA
VITA
DAC
VAC
DAC
DAC
EA
EA
DAC
DAC
DAC
ACP
ATLE

ATLE

5332 Ogbeide Ehijele Jeremie

4468 Van Trimpont Sverre
4236 Walschot Arne
3825 Vanhaecht Briek

5054 Vanhaelewyck Quentin

4807 De Pauw Marnix
4103 Holemans Cas
4623 De Rijcke Johannes
4105 Lievens Casper
5255 Hemerijckx Milan
4909 El Yaakoubi Walid

ACP
VAC

DAC
VAC
EA
VAC
VITA
ATLE

ACG

3.44m
3.37m
3.35m
3.34m
3.32m
DAC

3.16m
2.71m
2.54m

26.02m
24.55m
23.58m
21.34m
20.47m
20.07m
19.83m
18.79m
18.36m
18.06m
17.59m
17.44m
17.30m
17.05m
17.03m
16.68m
15.90m
14.42m
13.32m
12.18m
12.07m
11.01m
ACG
8.13m

DAC
ACG
22.61
24.09
DAC

20.97
22.00
22.36
22.98
23.95
25.68

3.48m

3.27m

10.80m

21.29
22.58

24.12

03
04
04
03
04

04
04
04

03
04
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
03
03
04
04
03
04
04
03
03
04

03

04
04

04
04
03
04
04
03

04

04

13p
11p
10p
9p
8p
7p

6p

03

03
03
6p

04

9p

5p
4p

5p

7p
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1000 meter
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4897
3937
5371
5141
4813
4861

4999
4135
4786
3770
3939
4809

Brichau Ruben

Bombole Mbenga Alvin

De Leenheer Nick
Boitquin Raphael
Cattrysse Sorian
Ben Ayad Bilal

Slaus Robbert
Bultot Elias

OEH

VITA
DAC
DAC
ATLE

DAC
ZA

Cimanga Jessy-Campbell

T'siobbel Maxime
Broeckaert Cédric
Meert Mats

Pup Heren Uur=16:39

860
354
1123
1297
1292
2075
1867
557
2083
1691
1977
1782
438
345
1646
1455
322
1585

176
330
346
2052
320
1278
2155
236
1750
177
990
1276
1226

Colyns Jarno
De Nijs Senne

ZA
EA
DAC

ACG
EA

Van Steenberghe Xander

Sillah Mahmed

Van Extergem Warre
De Kegel Felix
Dendooven Esteban
Lievens Daan

Moons Arvid
Vandermaelen Dylan
De Mesmaeker Jorrik
Eeman Roel
Soetaert Wieland
Depoortere Xando
Mostin Aiko

De Velder Mathijs
Kerckhoven Remco
Azibi Kacem

Pardaens Rune
De Cremer Chiel
De Feyter Tycho
Brynaert Yann
Van Gansbeke Servaas
Van Cutsem Lars
Delcour Wonne
Dehaen Pierre
Benijts Tristan
Savat Tor

Taillieu Aldo
Vergels Driss
Nekkebroek Gilles

EA

EA

VAC
VITA

ACG
ZA
EA
OEH
OEH

ATLE

ZA
ACP
EA
OEH

DAC
DAC
VAC
DAC
ZA

ACP
DAC
DAC

21.95
EA 22.12
24.15
24.44
26.72
30.93

20.26
20.55
OEH  20.93
22.15
22.24
22.27

3'18.40
3'38.71
VITA
3'48.94
EA 3'50.75
3'52.05
VITA
3'53.28
3'56.91
OEH 3'59.36
OEH 4'02.83
4'03.19
4'05.31

4'07.32

4'12.45
4'17.45

ACP  4'18.90
4'37.47

3'39.35

3'52.83

3'24.80
3'28.38
3'32.04
3'33.37
ZA 3'33.55
3'35.68
3'38.46
3'39.80
3'40.12
3'42.75
3'43.93
3'44.34
3'49.15

04

03
03
04
03

03
04

04
04
04

05
06

06

06

06
05

05
06
06
06
06

06

05
05
05
05

06
05
06
05
06
06
05
05

04

13p
11p
03

13p

05

06

05

05
05

05
4p

11p
10p
9
8p
05
7p

5p

8p

10p

6p



14
15
16
17
18
19
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Reeks:1
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4 x 60 meter
Reeks:1
1
1848
1276
1533
2155

558
235
751
557

1091 Vreven Wout

1882 Vermaanen Mika
1057 Vyncke Ingmar

352 Moerenhout Oskaar
1919 Viceroy Loic

1848 Wyns Rune

Min Heren Uur=16:55

5373 Torfs Viktor

5006 Vandekeere Viktor
4393 De Greef Tommy
4239 Bosmans Arne
4516 Uyttersprot Lars
4756 De Coppel Milan
3935 Van Den Broeck Bert
4588 Rousseau Luca
4549 Pollet Wout

4967 Martens Senne
4394 De Greef Jordi
4498 Monsieur Robbie
5380 Miichiels Tijs

5088 Pringier Luka

3797 De Winne Emile
4294  Zairi Noam

4719 Bettens Victor
4418 De Cruyenaere Stan
5142 Kouloumpis Timon
5004 Gijsens Jippe

4985 Odevaert Milan
4615 Uyttenhove Lander
4106 Lievens Mathis
4785 Deknopper Kamil
4417 Geerts Gilian

4618 Decuyper Lukas
4328 Vanderpoorten Robin

Pup Heren Uur=17:13

DAC2 38.86
Wyns Rune
Vergels Driss
Nougon Ezra
Delcour Wonne

VAC 2 39.58
De Cat Karsten
Maessen Tibau
Coppens Quinten
Lievens Daan

EA 3 41.07

OEH
DAC
OEH

DAC
DAC

ACP
DAC
OEH
ACP
VITA
ACG

DAC
VAC
ACP
OEH
OEH
EA

VAC

ZA

ACP
EA

OEH
DAC
DAC
ZA

DAC
VAC
OEH
OEH
DAC

3'49.62
3'53.38
3'54.31
EA 3'56.98
4'00.01
4'00.41

3'20.57
3'26.65
3'26.76
3'33.21
3'34.72
3'35.77
EA 3'35.83
3'39.40
3'49.95
3'54.98
3'55.56
4'02.00
4'11.25
4'48.93

3'10.05
3'10.21
3'12.45
3'14.68
3'24.80
3'25.91
3'30.61
3'33.81
3'44.75
3'53.20
3'56.23
3'57.16
ACG 4'12.39

05
06
05

05
05

03
03
03
03
03
03

04
04
03
04
04
04
03

03
04
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
03
04

06

7p
6p
03

13p
11p
10p
9p
8p

Sp

03



345 Depoortere Xando

1291 Van Extergem Raf

1297 Sillah Mahmed

1292 Van Extergem Warre

4 EA 4 43.72

344 Imberechts Jago

351 Imberechts Josse

1296 Saerens Wout

1294 Menda Niembo Quentin
OEH 3 DIS

1691 Vandermaelen Dylan

1357 Van Der Vinne Jorben

1646 Mostin Aiko

1055 Govaert Kobe

Reeks:2
1 EA 2 38.04 11p
348 Van Riet Bert
1406 Lobela Logan
2075 De Kegel Felix
350 De Winter Noah
2 VITA 38.12 9p
1867 Dendooven Esteban
2083 Moons Arvid
1123 Van Steenberghe Xander
543 Van Den Bossche Senne
3 ACG 38.23 8p
1782 Eeman Roel
1051 Libberecht Thomas
859 Larmuseau Jonas
1216 Frere Louis
4 ACP 39.40 5p
233 Carpentier Bjarne
331  JanquartJules
990 Taillieu Aldo
330 De Cremer Chiel
5 OEH 2 40.33
904 Thoré Vital
1455 De Velder Mathijs
1091 Vreven Wout
2052 BrynaertYann

Reeks:3
1 DAC1 36.95 13p
1642 Van Neygen Zeno
1278 Van Cutsem Lars
1279 Haest Maxime
1919 Viceroy Loic
2 VAC1 38.11 10p
237 Everdepoel Robin
236 Dehaen Pierre
1156 Smis Pieter



1298 Creemers Stan

3 OEH 1 38.27 7p
1262 Huysmans Nolan

906 Vermaut Ben

902 Boon Jarne

1057 Vyncke Ingmar

4 EA 1 38.67
354 De Nijs Senne

352 Moerenhout Oskaar
353 Van Keer Jaan

346 De Feyter Tycho

5 ZA 38.77 6p
177 Savat Tor

320 Van Gansbeke Servaas
183 Vermeulen Yarne

760 Steppe Viktor

4 x 80 meter Min Heren Uur=17:25
Reeks:1
1 DAC3 48.74
4588 Rousseau Luca
4618 Decuyper Lukas
4615 Uyttenhove Lander
5332 Ogbeide Ehijele Jeremie
2 EA 2 53.14
5380 Michiels Tijs
3940 Dewit Bram
3939 Broeckaert Cédric
3937 Bombole Mbenga Alvin
3 OEH 3 54.73
5320 Vreven Dries
4498 Monsieur Robbie
4785 Deknopper Kamil
4394 De Greef Jordi
4 VAC 2 55.29
5088 Pringier Luka
3825 Vanhaecht Briek
4549 Pollet Wout
4306 Muyshondt Milan

Reeks:2
1 DAC 2 48.29
4814 Bodson Toon
5004 Gijsens Jippe
5142 Kouloumpis Timon
4809 Meert Mats
2 ACP 48.46 7p
4236 Walschot Arne
5373 Torfs Viktor
4967 Martens Senne
4294  Zairi Noam



3

4417
4897
5299
4393

4091
5255
3645
4516

4767
4328
4468
4756

Reeks:3
1
4999
5006
4807
5007

4368
4369
4418
4786

3770
3797
3771
4135

3935
4623
3934
4719

4103
4242
4106
4105

OEH 2 48.68
Geerts Gilian
Brichau Ruben
Frimout Mattijs
De Greef Tommy

VITA 49.90 6p
Gijssels Aiko
Hemerijckx Milan
Verdickt Bo
Uyttersprot Lars

ACG NG Op
Van Nieuwenhove Hannes
Vanderpoorten Robin
Van Trimpont Sverre
De Coppel Milan

DAC1 43.67 13p
Slaus Robbert
Vandekeere Viktor
De Pauw Marnix
De Wulf Pablo

OEH 1 44.55 11p
Spits Jasper
Tordeur Antoine
De Cruyenaere Stan
Cimanga Jessy-Campbell

ZA 44.89 10p
T'siobbel Maxime
De Winne Emile
Van Acker Lander
Bultot Elias

EA 1 46.02 9p
Van Den Broeck Bert
De Rijcke Johannes
Stas Jacob
Bettens Victor

VAC1 48.02 8p
Holemans Cas
Coppens William
Lievens Mathis
Lievens Casper



Eindstand

cLue |ptn|pL 60H 80H 60 80 150 | 300 1000 1000 Kogel | Kogel | Hoog [Hoog | Ver | Ver |Hockeybal| Speer 4x60 | 4x80 totaal
PUP MIN [PUP [ MIN | MIN | MIN PUP MIN PUP MIN PUP MIN | PUP | MIN PUP MIN PUP MIN
ACG 10| 8 B 0 0 5 7 7 B 6 0 5 0 0 6 5 4 4 8 0 13
ACP 1290| 6 6 6 4 8 6 6 0 n 5 7 7 6 0 6 6 B 5 7 129
ALVA 00 | 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ATLE 330 9 0 0 5 4 4 0 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 7 5 0 0 33
DAC 2010( 1 9 B n B B B 7 8 n 0 B n n 0 B 9 B B 201
EA 720 2 7 9 6 9 8 9 9 0 9 B 9 B B 9 8 n n 9 172
OEH 605 4 8 u 7 0 0 u 8 9 6 n 6 75 8 B 9 8 7 n 160.5
VAC 1535| 5 n 8 B 7 9 5 5 5 B 9 8 75 7 7 n io] 0 8 153.5
VITA »70| 7 0 7 9 6 5 8 6 7 8 8 5 9 5 8 5 6 9 6 127
ZA 60| 3 5 0 8 n n 0 n B 7 6 n 0 9 n 0 7 6 0 166
Club 11| 0.0 | 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Club 12| 00 | 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




